Middle East Championship (Title Show) ‘H

Amman, Jordan
01 Jan 2021, Class (11) Stallions born 2014-

2017

Position Horse

2nd

3rd

4th

1st

5th

Judges

Name: BANDAR AL
KHAIR

Colour: grey
Owner: Said Khair
Stables

Name: RAWANDRO
Colour: grey
Owner: Mr.Ja'far
Ahmad Al
Maharmeh

Name: MUREB AL
HAWAJER

Colour: bay
Owner:
Mr.Mohammad Al
Da'aja

Name: EXTANY MS
Colour: grey
Owner: Madros
Stables

Name: Mito nk
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Mr.Abdullah
Abd el Hameed

Score
90.88

90.19

89.63

91.0

88.0
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