Middle East Championship (Title Show)



Amman, Jordan 01 Jan 2021, Class (11) Stallions born 2014-2017

2017 Position	Horse	Score	Detail
2nd	Name: BANDAR AL	90.88	
1	KHAIR		
(Colour: grey		
(Owner: Said Khair		
9	Stables		
3rd	Name: RAWANDRO	90.19	
(Colour: grey		
(Owner: Mr.Ja'far		
	Ahmad Al		
ı	Maharmeh		
4th	Name: MUREB AL	89.63	
1	HAWAJER		
(Colour: bay		
(Owner:		
ı	Mr.Mohammad Al		
ı	Da'aja		
1st r	Name: EXTANY MS	91.0	
(Colour: grey		
(Owner: Madros		
9	Stables		
5th r	Name: Mito nk	88.0	
(Colour: chestnut		
(Owner: Mr.Abdullah		
	Abd el Hameed		

Judges

□ A ,

□ B ,

□ D ,

□Е,

ο,